project will be received at or before 9:00 AM (prevailing time) Monday, February 12, 2024. All bids shall be submitted in sealed envelopes marked ESPORTS EQUIPMENT – SEALED BID - DO NOT OPEN

BIDS WANTED
Sealed bids for a technology

Director, West Allegheny School District, 110 Brunc Lane, PO Box 55, Imperial, Pennsylvania 15126, on or before the day and hour stated above. Any questions

to Nathan Watt, Technology

on the bid specifications will be directed to Nathan Watt, Technology Director, at 724-695-3422 x5522 or rwatt@westasd.org. West Allegheny School District reserves the right to reject any

reserves the right to reject any or all bids, or any portion, thereof. The School District reserves the right to award any portion of the Project.

reserves the right to award any portion of the Project. West Allegheny School District reserves the right to waive

any informalities or irregularities in any bid received.

Alyssa Athanas

Board Secretary